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1. Sponsorship Opportunities 
2. USA Security and Defense Pavilion Show Guide information 
3. Exhibitor onsite contacts; GES booth information, and TWI Freight Forwarder Information  

4. GES Services Kit 
5. TWI Group Freight Forwarding Information 
6. IDEX Delegation Requests (Due NLT 15 NOV 2018) 
7. About Abu Dhabi, UAE 

 
AUSA TEAM – WE’RE HERE TO HELP: 

 

• Alex Brody,  Director, Industry Programs, AUSA, abrody@ausa.org 

• Michael Cerami, International Sales Manager, AUSA, mcerami@ausa.org 

• Gaye Hudson, Sponsorships and (Incoming) International Program Manager, AUSA, 
ghudson@ausa.org  

• Jennifer Chagnon, Director, National Accounts, GES, jchagnon@ges.com 

• Kaitlin Parnell, Account Manager, GES, kparnell@ges.com 

• Tyler Hunt, International Sales and Logistics, TWI, thunt@twigroup.com  
 

https://www.ausa.org/sites/default/files/2019-IDEX_sponsorship-opportunities.pdf
http://ausameetings.org/idex2019/exhibitor-form/
https://www.ausa.org/sites/default/files/2019-IDEX_onsite-contact-information.pdf
https://www.ausa.org/sites/default/files/2019-IDEX_GES-service-kit.pdf
https://www.ausa.org/idex-planning-guide
https://www.ausa.org/sites/default/files/2019-IDEX-delegation-request-form.pdf
https://www.ausa.org/sites/default/files/2019-IDEX_about-abu-dhabi.pdf
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